Pragatik Shikshan santha’s
                                 Nutan Art’s College, Rajapur.
Department of Mathematics
                                                F.Y.B.Sc Result (2024-25)
	Subject
	Total Students
	Present Students
	Absent Students
	Pass Students
	Fail Students
	Percentage

	MTS-151-T Algebra & Calculus-II
	09
	09
	00
	09
	00
	100%

	SEC 151-MTS-P (PYTHON-II)
	03
	03
	00
	03
	00
	100%


   
                                                   Top three Students
	Subject

	

                Seat No.
	

  Marks Obtained (out of   50)

	MTS-151-T Algebra & Calculus-II
	
	

	Kale Suchita Rajendra
	22334
	46

	Kokane Shruti Sukhdev
	22335
	44

	More Gururaj Nandu
	22341
	43


  
	Subject

	           

                 Seat No.
	   Marks Obtained (out of   50)

	SEC -151-MTS-P (PYTHON-II)
	
	

	Kale Suchita Rajendra
	22334
	28

	Kokane Shruti Sukhdev
	22335
	26

	Pawar Gayatri Rajesh
	22328
	24



